Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Strode - (888560) - Farnham SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.25
2:32.61
2:34.17
2:34.49
2:36.44
2:37.07
2:37.66
2:38.11
2:38.79
2:40.20
2:40.84
2:56.32

3:10.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.11
2:32.61
2:34.17
2:32.25
2:34.49
2:38.79
2:40.84
2:36.44
2:37.07

2:37.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
508
493
490
472
466
461
457
451
439
434
329
260

WA Pts

457
508
493
512
490
451
434
472
466
461

Round

F
H
H

m M

I m I I

Round

F

m m I m m I I

I

Date

07/04/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
26/01/19
13/01/18
13/05/17
13/05/17
20/07/19
12/05/18
12/02/17
18/03/18
14/05/16
18/04/15

Date

20/07/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
07/04/19
26/01/19
12/05/18
18/03/18
13/01/18
13/05/17
13/05/17

Meet
Crawley Spring Open
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Crawley Spring Open

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Venue

Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
High Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:40.20 439 F 12/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Farnham 1
2:56.32 329 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Farnham 1
3:10.77 260 H 18/04/15 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



