Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Strode - (888560) - Farnham SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.25	512	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:32.61	508	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Farnham	1
2:34.17	493	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Farnham	1
2:34.49	490	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Farnham	1
2:36.44	472	F	13/01/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Farnham	1
2:37.07	466	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:37.66	461	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:38.11	457	F	20/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Farnham	3
2:38.79	451	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:40.20	439	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Farnham	1
2:40.84	434	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:56.32	329	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Farnham	1
3:10.77	260	Н	18/04/15	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.11	457	F	20/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Farnham	3
2:32.61	508	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Farnham	1
2:34.17	493	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Farnham	1
2:32.25	512	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:34.49	490	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Farnham	1
2:38.79	451	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:40.84	434	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:36.44	472	F	13/01/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Farnham	1
2:37.07	466	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Farnham	1
2:37.66	461	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Farnham	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:40.20	439	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Farnham	1
2:56.32	329	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Farnham	1
3:10.77	260	Н	18/04/15	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS